(5) SSTUWA

g | g The State School Teachers’ Union of W.A. (Inc.)

Information sessions

While the voter information session series has concluded, your organiser is avaiable to answer your queries regarding the
Agreement in Principle 2023 (Schools). Find their contact details in the member hub.


https://test-sstuwa.unionsystems.com.au/memberhub

Audience
Geraldton, Moore and NW Central members

Face-to-face or online

Zoom

Date
Monday 27 May

Esperance SHS
Champion Bay Senior High School

Cioff

Face-to-face
Face-to-face

Wednesday 15 May
Tuesday 28 May

LLANTourn i

Central Wheatbelt members
Alkimos College Café

Zoom
Face-to-face

Wednesday 15 May
Tuesday 28 May

All members
New educators

Zoom
Zoom

Thursday 16 May
Tuesday 28 May
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Wednesday 29 May
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Arts Centre

Ballajura Community College Performing

Face-to-face

Wednesday 29 May

Arts Centre - Entry via lllawarra Crescent
Sheiftark College — Hollywood Lecture
Theatre

Face-to-face

Face-to-face

Tuesday 21 May
Wednesday 29 May

Nistibkeadg@®etigol Highr s Sebelol -Stiffasym
Café

Face—to—¥ace
Face-to-tace
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Sﬁuth West Regional members
All members

Zoom
Zoom
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Kmno#oCullEgersratibogollege - Library

Face-to-face

WednegdayageMay

Canning Vale College Library
Baldivis Primary School Library

Face-to-face
Face-to-face

Tuesday 4 June
Thursday 23 May

Hampton Senior High School Auditorium
Goldfields members

Face-to-face
Zoom

Wednesday 5 June
Thursday 23 May
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Theatre

Karratha Senior High School Staffroom

Face-to-face

Thursday 6 June

All members

Zoom

Thursday 6 June

Collie Senior High School Performing Arts
Centre

Face-to-face

Thursday 6 June




School leaders

Zoom

Friday 7 June

Cape Naturaliste College - Staffroom

Face-to-face

Monday 10 June

Willetton Senior High School — Staffroom

Face-to-face

Monday 10 June

John Curtin College of the Arts - Staffroom

Face-to-face

Monday 10 June

Mount Lawley Senior High School -
Staffroom

Face-to-face

Tuesday 11 June

Bunbury Senior High School - Staffroom

Face-to-face

Tuesday 11 June

Lynwood Senior High School - Performing
Arts Centre

Face-to-face

Monday 17 June

Governor Stirling Senior High School
Performing Arts Centre

Face-to-face

Monday 17 June

Kent Street Senior High School — Aviation
Lecture Theatre

Face-to-face

Monday 17 June

Kelmscott Senior High School - Staffroom

Face-to-face

Monday 17 June

Bob Hawke College Lecture Theatre

Face-to-face

Tuesday 18 June

Clarkson Senior High School - Staffroom

Face-to-face

Tuesday 18 June

Comet Bay College - Theatre

Face-to-face

Wednesday 19 June

Yanchep Secondary College — Staffroom

Face-to-face

Thursday 20 June

Pinjarra Senior High School - Staffroom

Face-to-face

Monday 24 June

Thornlie Senior High School - Staffroom

Face-to-face

Monday 24 June




North Albany Senior High School - Staffroom

Face-to-face

Monday 24 June

Yuluma Primary School

Face-to-face

Tuesday 25 June

All members Zoom

Tuesday 25 June

All members

Zoom

Monday 1 July (School holidays)
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